
Course title 
Date(s) 

  

Using DS in Schools Tuesday 10th January 

Heads ICT Briefing 

Wednesday 18th, Thursday 19th and 

Friday 20th January 

Nodis Launch  Tuesday 17th January 

Nodis Video Launch  Wednesday 18th January 

PCE Advanced Console  Thursday 19th January 

Infant Toolkit Belford  

Monday 23rd January and Tuesday 24th 

April 

Infant Toolkit Hepscott  

Tuesday 24th January and Wednesday 

25th April 

Infant Toolkit Hexham  

Wednesday 25th January and 

Wednesday 25th April 

Infant Toolkit Alnwick  

Thursday 26th January and Thursday 

26th April 

j2e- DTP  Monday 30th January  

Spotlight Thursday 2nd February  

Celebrating Pupil Work  

Friday 3rd, Wednesday 8th and 

Thursday 23rd February 

General e-safety incorporating the half day  

CEOP Thinkuknow Training Course  

Monday 6th February, Thursday 9th 

February and Wednesday 13th June 

Digital Creativity Tuesday 28th February 

Teaching and Learning with NorTLE Hexham  

Tuesday 13th March and Tuesday 26th 

June 

Teaching and Learning with NorTLE Hepscott  

Wednesday 14th March and Wednesday 

27th June 

Teaching and Learning with NorTLE Alnwick  

Thursday 15th March and Thursday 

28th June 

Elearning and ICT Conference  Thursday 29th March 

j2e- DTP  Tuesday 17th April 

Celebrating Pupil Work - Belford Resource 

Centre  

Tuesday 24th April 

Learn Online  Wednesday 2nd May 

Spotlight Tuesday 8th May 

Podcasting Thursday 10th May 

Heads ICT Briefing 

Tuesday 15th, Wednesday 16th and 

Thursday 17th May New 

http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/DS.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Heads%20ICT%20Briefing.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/nodis/2012/Nodis.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/nodis/2012/Nodis.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/PCE%20Advanced.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/JIT%20Berwick.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/JIT%20Berwick.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/JIT%20Hepscott.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/JIT%20Hexham.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/JIT%20Alnwick.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/j2e%20DTP.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Spotlight.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Celebrating.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Thinkuknow.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Thinkuknow.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Digital%20Creativity.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20and%20Learning%20with%20NorTLEhe.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20and%20Learning%20with%20NorTLEh.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20and%20Learning%20with%20NorTLEa.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/conference12/e-learning%20conference.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/j2e%20DTP.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Celebrating.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Celebrating.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Learn%20Online.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Spotlight.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Podcasting.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Heads%20ICT%20Briefing.htm


Control  Wednesday 30th May 

Pirates Online practice sessions  

Wednesday 30th May or Monday 11th 

June 

Pirates Online weekly live session  

Wednesday 13th June to Wednesday 

18th July 

Data-logging Tuesday 12th June 

Use of Social Networking  Thursday 14th June 

J2webby & e-schools - Celebrating Pupil Work  Friday 15th June New 

J2webby & e-schools - Celebrating Pupil Work  Tuesday 19th June New 

J2webby & e-schools - Celebrating Pupil Work  Monday 2nd July New 

Elearning/coordinators Cramlington Beaconhill  Monday 18th June 

Elearning/coordinators Berwick St Mary's  Tuesday 19th June 

Elearning/coordinators Hexham East  Tuesday 19th June 

Elearning/coordinators Alnwick South  Wednesday 20th June 

Using a wii in the classroom - games based 

learning  

Thursday 21st June New 

Teaching and Learning with NorTLE Hexham  Tuesday 26th June 

Teaching and Learning with NorTLE Hepscott  Wednesday 27th June 

Teaching and Learning with NorTLE Alnwick  Thursday 28th June 

Basic PCE Console  Monday 2nd July 

Teaching ICT - progression and assessment 

Hepscott  

Tuesday 3rd July 

Teaching ICT - progression and assessment 

Hexham East  

Wednesday 4th July 

Making Games– bringing fun and 

programming back into the classroom  

Wednesday 4th July New 

Teaching ICT - progression and assessment 

Alnwick South  

Thursday 5th July 

Felix and Charlie walkthrough Hexham  Monday 9th July 

Felix and Charlie walkthrough Hepscott  Tuesday 10th July 

Felix and Charlie walkthrough Alnwick  Wednesday 11th July 

 

http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Control.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Pirates%20Online.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Pirates%20Online.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Data-logging.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Social%20networking.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Celebrating.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Celebrating.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Celebrating.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/ElearningC.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/ElearningB.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/ElearningH.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/ElearningA.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/wii.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/wii.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20and%20Learning%20with%20NorTLEhe.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20and%20Learning%20with%20NorTLEh.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20and%20Learning%20with%20NorTLEa.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Basic%20PCE.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20ICT.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20ICT.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20ICT.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20ICT.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Games.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Games.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20ICT.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Teaching%20ICT.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Felix%20and%20Charlie.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Felix%20and%20Charlie.htm
http://ngfl.northumberland.gov.uk/courses/Felix%20and%20Charlie.htm

